
Kretsmästerskap milsnabb A och R
Dag 12-jul-20

Arrangör Bodens Sportskytteklubb

Vapengrupp A

Skytt Förening Ser 1 Ser 2 Ser 3 Ser 4 10 sek Ser 5 Ser 6 Ser 7 Ser 8 8 sek Ser 9 Ser 10 Ser 11 Ser 12 6 sek S:a X

1 Andreas Granberg Piteå Pk 46 48 47 49 190 46 47 49 45 187 46 47 43 45 181 558 10

2 Ted Granbom Bodens Ssk 48 49 49 44 190 45 46 46 47 184 46 45 46 43 180 554 10

3 Tommy Hansén Bodens Ssk 49 47 46 45 187 46 45 48 46 185 42 45 47 42 176 548 6

4 Mats Berg Piteå Pk 47 46 42 45 180 45 47 46 45 183 47 44 42 44 177 540 4

5 Markus Dannberg Piteå Pk 42 43 38 47 170 44 45 45 41 175 46 46 50 44 186 531 9

6 Maria Öberg Bodens Ssk 46 47 46 48 187 40 45 49 39 173 43 46 39 43 171 531 8

7 Andreas Nilsson Luleå Pk 43 41 46 38 168 42 48 49 43 182 37 41 41 36 155 505 2

8 Krister Palmbom Bodens Ssk 46 34 40 46 166 42 45 46 42 175 43 34 41 42 160 501 6

9 Stefan Eriksson SjPk Luleå 47 44 44 45 180 42 44 40 48 174 25 46 28 44 143 497 4

10 Göran Lindblad SjPk Luleå 46 42 41 39 168 43 40 38 44 165 41 39 44 39 163 496 1

11 Anders Nilsson SjPk Luleå 43 37 37 44 161 41 36 44 40 161 45 41 42 42 170 492 1

12 Leif Lundberg Piteå Pk 43 45 46 38 172 34 41 43 46 164 30 42 41 41 154 490 3

13 Jan Skarin Bodens Ssk 41 33 46 45 165 29 41 45 41 156 44 41 42 38 165 486 8

14 Dan Evander Piteå Pk 36 41 44 38 159 37 47 44 38 166 44 46 30 39 159 484 1

15 Christer Ranvald Kalix Pk 42 40 41 45 168 44 31 28 47 150 39 37 40 42 158 476 6

16 Mats Jönslars Kalix Pk 42 42 36 46 166 41 40 37 41 159 29 40 41 41 151 476 4

17 David Blom SjPk Luleå 41 42 43 41 167 42 42 42 32 158 30 34 40 33 137 462 4

18 Kenny Danielsson Jokkmokks Pk 36 43 37 40 156 31 43 40 45 159 24 24 43 42 133 448 7

19 Johan Westborg Bodens Ssk 43 41 47 45 176 40 38 32 35 145 25 38 25 31 119 440 3

20 Pasi Pirtikoski Grovskyttarna 38 33 33 49 153 38 29 38 38 143 33 37 29 29 128 424 4

21 Håkan Sidén Piteå Pk 48 37 39 39 163 20 36 23 21 100 41 30 29 42 142 405 3

22 Eilert Lantto Luleå Polise 32 35 28 42 137 43 36 44 26 149 36 23 29 18 106 392 3

23 Robert Wemmenhag Bodens Ssk 24 16 8 24 72 42 27 29 7 105 39 26 27 36 128 305 2



Lagtävling A

Lag S:a X

1 Bodens Ssk 1633 24

Ted Granbom 554 10

Tommy Hansén 548 6

Maria Öberg 531 8

2 Piteå Pk 1629 23

Andreas Granberg 558 10

Mats Berg 540 4

Markus Dannberg 531 9

3 SjPk Luleå 1485 6

Stefan Eriksson 497 4

Göran Lindblad 496 1

Anders Nilsson 492 1

4 Bodens Ssk 1427 17

Krister Palmbom 501 6

Jan Skarin 486 8

Johan Westborg 440 3

5 Piteå Pk 1379 7

Leif Lundberg 490 3

Dan Evander 484 1

Håkan Sidén 405 3



Vapengrupp R

Skytt Förening Ser 1 Ser 2 Ser 3 Ser 4 10 sek Ser 5 Ser 6 Ser 7 Ser 8 8 sek Ser 9 Ser 10 Ser 11 Ser 12 6 sek S:a X

1 Andreas Granberg Piteå Pk 45 49 49 48 191 49 49 48 48 194 46 49 49 38 182 567 23

2 Markus Dannberg Piteå Pk 47 44 49 29 169 48 48 50 47 193 47 46 48 43 184 546 12

3 Mats Berg Piteå Pk 43 46 48 48 185 46 49 47 47 189 30 45 45 47 167 541 10

4 Jan Skarin Bodens Ssk 45 46 43 48 182 47 40 48 45 180 41 47 43 45 176 538 5

5 Christer Ranvald Kalixs Ps 39 48 48 44 179 37 46 44 43 170 49 45 46 40 180 529 16

6 Tore Magnusson Gällivare Pk 42 43 42 49 176 44 46 43 43 176 39 39 42 43 163 515 7

7 Anders Nilsson SjPk Luleå 44 45 44 43 176 43 41 44 45 173 37 44 44 39 164 513 7

8 Tomas Skarpsvärd Bodens Ssk 43 40 47 45 175 45 43 38 44 170 43 42 37 45 167 512 5

9 Robert Eklund SjPk Luleå 42 46 41 45 174 38 46 43 43 170 37 42 40 48 167 511 3

10 Mats Jönslars Kalixs Ps 46 39 44 44 173 39 44 37 42 162 40 45 40 44 169 504 2

11 David Blom SjPk Luleå 41 43 45 34 163 43 44 47 44 178 39 35 40 48 162 503 6

12 Anders Khemi Bodens Ssk 40 46 41 34 161 47 44 45 46 182 43 40 38 33 154 497 4

13 Leif Lundberg Piteå Pk 41 33 44 40 158 35 45 40 46 166 32 32 30 45 139 463 9

14 Andreas Möller Jokkmokks Pk 43 41 30 43 157 42 46 33 41 162 36 39 24 37 136 455 2

15 Dan Evander Piteå Pk 41 34 25 44 144 39 32 42 41 154 37 34 45 40 156 454 2

16 Andreas Nilsson Luleå Pk 32 41 43 43 159 47 40 36 42 165 33 33 38 25 129 453 1

17 Håkan Sidén Piteå Pk 43 24 34 38 139 40 38 43 29 150 33 26 36 21 116 405 2

18 Bo-Göran Skarpsvärd Bodens Ssk 30 30 40 29 129 34 34 27 34 129 40 23 31 26 120 378 0



Lagtävling R

Lag S:a X

1 Piteå Pk 1654 45

Andreas Granberg 567 23

Markus Dannberg 546 12

Mats Berg 541 10

2 Bodens Ssk 1547 14

Jan Skarin 538 5

Tomas Skarpsvärd 512 5

Anders Khemi 497 4

3 SjPk Luleå 1527 16

Anders Nilsson 513 7

Robert Eklund 511 3

David Blom 503 6

4 Piteå Pk 1322 13

Leif Lundberg 463 9

Dan Evander 454 2

Håkan Sidén 405 2

Kretstävling vapengrupp C

1 Veronika Ferdén Luleå Pk 48 47 47 49 191 46 48 47 48 189 47 47 45 49 188 568 14

2 Jens Nilsson SjPk Luleå 41 42 46 43 172 44 45 44 43 176 41 46 45 41 173 521 6

3 Maria Sundqvist Bodens Ssk 41 38 40 41 160 43 42 44 45 174 46 43 43 45 177 511 6

4 Konrad Hedlund Bodens Ssk 41 44 46 47 178 42 38 39 41 160 35 48 43 36 162 500 5

5 Laszlo Raitkai Bodens Ssk 48 41 46 44 179 46 40 45 38 169 38 27 40 45 150 498 4

6 Ricky Eriksson Luleå Pk 35 21 19 15 90 24 8 0 15 47 0 20 16 12 48 185 0
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